
TO LET
170,169 SQ FT

DISTRIBUTION WAREHOUSE
J31, M62

TheRedRose
METHLEY ROAD, CASTLEFORD, WF10 1LX



M62

M62

A656

A656

A656

A656

A639

A639

A639

A655

A655
A639

A639

A6539

A6539

A6032

A6539

32
3131 32

FRONT ST

PON
T

EFR
A

CT
 ROA

D

B
R

ID
GE ST

R
EET

COLORA
DO W

AY

LEEDS ROAD

LUMLEY STREET

W
IL

LO
W

BR
ID

GE
 L

AN
E

ALBION STREET

AIRE STREET

SAVILE RD

WOOD ST
METHLEY RD

LU
M

LEY
 H

ILL Castleford

Glasshoughton

TheRedRose
METHLEY ROAD, CASTLEFORD, WF10 1LX

LOCATION
The property is located off Methley Road, Castleford, close to the town centre. Junction 31 of the
M62 motorway is some 2.5 miles to the south, accessed via the A655.

DESCRIPTION
The unit benefits from the following:
• 10m clear headroom
• Ground level loading only
• Heated, lit and sprinklered
• Secure site with gatehouse access
• Racking aisles in part offering 6,523 

pallet locations
• 6 acre service yard/car parking

SERVICE CHARGE
A service charge is payable on an annual basis.

IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TO THE MISREPRESENTATION ACT 1967 AND THE PROPERTY MISDESCRIPTION ACT 1991
Gent Visick Property LLP on their behalf and for the sellers or lessors of this property whose agents they are, give notice that: (i) These Particulars are set out as a general outline only for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees, and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; (ii) All descriptions,
dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as
to the correctness of each of them; (iii) No person employed by Gent Visick Property LLP has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty in relation to this property. Unless otherwise stated prices and rents quoted are exclusive of VAT. June 2012. Designed by www.thedesignexchange.co.uk 

ACCOMMODATION
Sq Ft Sq M

Warehouse 166,584 15,476

2 Storey Office 3,585 333

Total 170,196 15,809

TENURE
The unit is available ‘To Let’ by way of
a new full repairing and insuring lease
for a term to be agreed. Further details
on application.

Quality distribution/warehouse unit 
in a prime location

FURTHER 
INFORMATION
For further information or to
arrange a viewing please contact
the sole agents:


